...' LEE MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL WILDCATS
‘ 2008-2009 Varsity Boys Basketball

# Name
Sam Boudea
Steve Bower
Tyler Cook
Mike Foranzo
. Griffin
Dalton Giriffin
Trey Morin
Matt Scapin
Nick Strenaski

Jordan Wadsworth

'00
'00
So.
'00
'00
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
'00
Jr.

HIGH SCHOOL
SPORTS

Pos.

Ht.

6-1

5-11
6-7
5-10

5-9

Wt.



